Position

Senior Rec Program Supervisor
Senior Rec Program Supervisor
Recreation Program Supervisor
Recreation Program Supervisor

Recreation Program Supervisor

Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreator IV
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreator IV
Recreation Leader
Recreator Il
Recreation Leader
Recreator IV
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreator IV
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreator IV
Recreation Leader
Recreator IV

Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held City

Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City

Department

Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department

Recreation Department

Total Wages

$94,682
$86,743
$75,722
$74,564
$73,221
$56,799
$53,049
$37,983
$23,121
$22,730
$22,462
$21,034
$20,839
$20,736
$20,704
$20,478
$20,304
$19,086
$18,901
$18,780
$18,615
$17,780
$17,720
$17,142
$16,801
$16,337
$16,260
$16,166
$16,137
$15,825

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,070
$39,081
$25,675
$25,341
$26,662
$22,281
$28,554
$7,329
$0

$0
$4,276
$0

$0

$0
$3,984
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,449
$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,146
$0
$3,062
$0



Recreation Leader
Recreator |l
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreator Ill
Recreator Ill
Recreator Ill
Recreator Ill
Recreator |l
Recreation Leader
Recreator Ill
Lunch Program Assistant
Recreation Leader
Recreator Ill
Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreation Leader
Recreator |l
Recreation Leader
Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreator Ill
Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreation Leader
Recreator Ill
Recreator |l
Recreation Leader
Recreator |l
Recreator |l

Recreation Leader

Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City

Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department

Recreation Department

$15,669
$15,664
$14,475
$14,047
$13,757
$13,627
$12,326
$12,207
$12,061
$11,533
$11,223
$10,692
$10,676
$10,468
$10,026
$9,813
$9,606
$9,494
$9,420
$9,305
$9,223
$9,089
$8,819
$8,702
$8,602
$8,485
$8,425
$8,384
$8,255
$8,156
$7,841
$7,671

$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,668
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,714
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Leader
Recreator Ill
Recreator |
Recreator Ill
Recreator Ill
Recreator |l
Recreation Leader
Recreator |l
Recreator IV
Recreator IV
Recreator Ill
Recreator |l
Recreator Ill
Recreator |l
Recreator IV
Recreator |l
Recreator Ill
Recreator Ill
Recreator |l
Recreator |
Recreator Ill
Recreation Leader
Recreator Ill
Recreator Ill
Recreator Ill
Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreation Leader
Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreator |

Recreation Leader

Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City

Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department

Recreation Department

$7,489
$7,305
$7,224
$7,205
$7,078
$7,061
$7,037
$6,872
$6,870
$6,646
$6,589
$6,565
$6,473
$6,446
$6,421
$6,393
$6,352
$6,184
$6,060
$6,037
$5,983
$5,917
$5,910
$5,670
$5,458
$5,434
$5,415
$5,388
$5,272
$5,206
$5,191
$5,165

$0
$1,429
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,108
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreator |
Recreation Leader
Recreator |
Recreation Leader
Recreator |
Recreator Ill
Recreation Leader
Recreator Ill
Recreation Leader
Recreator |l
Recreator Ill
Recreator Ill
Recreation Leader
Recreator |l
Recreation Leader
Recreator |l
Recreator Ill
Recreator |l
Recreator Ill
Recreator |
Recreator |
Recreator |l
Recreator Ill
Recreator |
Recreator |l
Recreator |
Recreator |
Recreator |
Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreator |

Recreator Il

Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City

Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department

Recreation Department

$5,084
$5,010
$5,003
$4,972
$4,897
$4,734
$4,569
$4,490
$4,440
$4,328
$4,303
$4,250
$4,233
$4,210
$4,195
$4,192
$4,134
$4,045
$4,043
$3,932
$3,930
$3,711
$3,591
$3,579
$3,490
$3,418
$3,412
$3,401
$3,354
$3,295
$3,274
$3,264

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreator Ill
Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreator |
Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreator Ill
Recreator |
Recreator |l
Recreator |
Recreator |
Recreator Ill
Recreator IV
Recreator Ill
Recreator |
Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreator IV
Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreation Leader
Recreator |l
Recreator Ill
Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreator Ill

Recreation Leader

Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City

Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department

Recreation Department

$3,216
$3,073
$2,860
$2,860
$2,843
$2,808
$2,742
$2,682
$2,621
$2,548
$2,538
$2,502
$2,431
$2,396
$2,391
$2,367
$2,345
$2,321
$2,233
$2,231
$2,195
$2,184
$2,177
$2,159
$2,134
$1,935
$1,906
$1,862
$1,755
$1,724
$1,618
$1,451

$627
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Leader Daly City Recreation Department $1,406 $0

Recreator | Daly City Recreation Department $1,368 $0
Recreator IlI Daly City Recreation Department $1,238 $0
Recreator IlI Daly City Recreation Department $1,221 $0
Recreator IV Daly City Recreation Department $1,191 $0
Recreator || Daly City Recreation Department $1,095 $0
Recreator || Daly City Recreation Department $1,070 $0
Recreator || Daly City Recreation Department $1,046 $0
Recreation Leader Daly City Recreation Department $1,004 $0
Recreator IlI Daly City Recreation Department $865 $0
Recreator | Daly City Recreation Department $779 $0
Recreator IV Daly City Recreation Department $759 $0
Recreator || Daly City Recreation Department $757 $0
Recreator || Daly City Recreation Department $738 $0
Recreator || Daly City Recreation Department $715 $0
Recreator || Daly City Recreation Department $676 $0
Recreation Leader Daly City Recreation Department $666 $0
Recreator IlI Daly City Recreation Department $641 $0
Recreation Leader Daly City Recreation Department $611 $0
Recreator IV Daly City Recreation Department $587 $0
Recreation Leader Daly City Recreation Department $551 $0
Recreator | Daly City Recreation Department $537 $0
Recreator || Daly City Recreation Department $354 $0
Recreator || Daly City Recreation Department $348 $0
Recreator IlI Daly City Recreation Department $303 $0
Recreator IlI Daly City Recreation Department $299 $59
Recreator IlI Daly City Recreation Department $288 $0
Recreation Leader Daly City Recreation Department $281 $0
Recreation Leader Daly City Recreation Department $232 $0
Recreator || Daly City Recreation Department $182 $0
Recreator IlI Daly City Recreation Department $169 $0

Recreator IlI Daly City Recreation Department $169 $0



Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreator |l
Recreator Ill
Recreator |

Recreator Ill
Recreator |

Recreator |l

Recreator Il

Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City

Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department

Recreation Department

$149
$132
$106
$76
$66
$66
$51
$37
$24

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



