Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Rec Program Supervisor		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$94,682	\$29,070
Senior Rec Program Supervisor		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$86,743	\$39,081
Recreation Program Supervisor		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$75,722	\$25,675
Recreation Program Supervisor		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$74,564	\$25,341
Recreation Program Supervisor		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$73,221	\$26,662
Recreation Coordinator		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$56,799	\$22,281
Recreation Coordinator		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$53,049	\$28,554
Recreator IV		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$37,983	\$7,329
Recreation Leader		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$23,121	\$0
Recreation Leader		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$22,730	\$0
Recreator IV		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$22,462	\$4,276
Recreation Leader		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$21,034	\$0
Recreator III		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$20,839	\$0
Recreation Leader		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$20,736	\$0
Recreator IV		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$20,704	\$3,984
Recreation Leader		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$20,478	\$0
Recreation Leader		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$20,304	\$0
Recreation Leader		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$19,086	\$0
Recreation Leader		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$18,901	\$0
Recreation Leader		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$18,780	\$0
Recreation Leader		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$18,615	\$0
Recreator IV		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$17,780	\$1,449
Recreation Leader		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$17,720	\$0
Recreation Leader		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$17,142	\$0
Recreation Leader		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$16,801	\$0
Recreation Leader		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$16,337	\$0
Recreator IV		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$16,260	\$3,146
Recreation Leader		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$16,166	\$0
Recreator IV		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$16,137	\$3,062
Recreation Leader		Daly City	Recreation Department	\$15,825	\$0

Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$15,669	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$15,664	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$14,475	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$14,047	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$13,757	\$2,668
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$13,627	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$12,326	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$12,207	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$12,061	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$11,533	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$11,223	\$0
Lunch Program Assistant	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$10,692	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$10,676	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$10,468	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$10,026	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$9,813	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$9,606	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$9,494	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$9,420	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$9,305	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$9,223	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$9,089	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$8,819	\$1,714
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$8,702	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$8,602	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$8,485	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$8,425	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$8,384	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$8,255	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$8,156	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$7,841	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$7,671	\$0

Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$7,489	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$7,305	\$1,429
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$7,224	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$7,205	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$7,078	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$7,061	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$7,037	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$6,872	\$0
Recreator IV	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$6,870	\$0
Recreator IV	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$6,646	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$6,589	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$6,565	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$6,473	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$6,446	\$0
Recreator IV	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$6,421	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$6,393	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$6,352	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$6,184	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$6,060	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$6,037	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$5,983	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$5,917	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$5,910	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$5,670	\$1,108
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$5,458	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$5,434	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$5,415	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$5,388	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$5,272	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$5,206	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$5,191	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$5,165	\$0

Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$5,084	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$5,010	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$5,003	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$4,972	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$4,897	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$4,734	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$4,569	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$4,490	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$4,440	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$4,328	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$4,303	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$4,250	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$4,233	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$4,210	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$4,195	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$4,192	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$4,134	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$4,045	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$4,043	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$3,932	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$3,930	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$3,711	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$3,591	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$3,579	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$3,490	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$3,418	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$3,412	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$3,401	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$3,354	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$3,295	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$3,274	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$3,264	\$0

Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$3,216	\$627
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$3,073	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,860	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,860	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,843	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,808	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,742	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,682	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,621	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,548	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,538	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,502	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,431	\$0
Recreator IV	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,396	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,391	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,367	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,345	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,321	\$0
Recreator IV	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,233	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,231	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,195	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,184	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,177	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,159	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$2,134	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$1,935	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$1,906	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$1,862	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$1,755	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$1,724	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$1,618	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$1,451	\$0

Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$1,406	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$1,368	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$1,238	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$1,221	\$0
Recreator IV	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$1,191	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$1,095	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$1,070	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$1,046	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$1,004	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$865	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$779	\$0
Recreator IV	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$759	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$757	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$738	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$715	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$676	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$666	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$641	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$611	\$0
Recreator IV	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$587	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$551	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$537	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$354	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$348	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$303	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$299	\$59
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$288	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$281	\$0
Recreation Leader	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$232	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$182	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$169	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$169	\$0

Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$149	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$132	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$106	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$76	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$66	\$0
Recreator III	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$66	\$0
Recreator I	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$51	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$37	\$0
Recreator II	Daly City	Recreation Department	\$24	\$0